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2020/2021

Goose Creek Memorial High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Patriots

Time

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Opponent

vs Kincaid

vs Fort Bend Elkins HS

@ St.Pius HS

vs Stratford HS

vs South Houston HS

@ New Caney HS

vs LaPorte HS

@ Friendswood HS

Vs Lee

@ Manvel HS

vs Sterling HS

@ Santa Fe HS

vs Texas City HS

@ Galveston Ball

@ LaPorte HS

vs Friendswood HS

@ Lee HS

vs Manvel HS

@ Sterling HS

vs Santa Fe HS

@ Texas City HS

vs Galveston Ball

Location

Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field

Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field

Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field

Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field

New Caney High School (Ford)

Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field

Friendswood High School

Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field

Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field

Santa Fe High School

Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field

Galveston Ball Highschool

La Porte High School (Bulldog)

Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field

Lee High School

Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field

Sterling High School

Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field

Texas City

Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field




