

## 2020/2021 Goose Creek Memorial High School - Baseball (M) Varsity Patriots

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Feb 6	11:00 AM	vs Kincaid	Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field
Feb 9	5:00 PM	vs Fort Bend Elkins HS	Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field
Feb 12	5:00 PM	@ St.Pius HS	
Feb 16	6:00 PM	vs Stratford HS	Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field
Feb 19	6:00 PM	vs South Houston HS	Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field
Feb 22	7:00 PM	@ New Caney HS	New Caney High School (Ford)
Mar 2	6:00 PM	vs LaPorte HS	Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field
Mar 9	6:00 PM	@ Friendswood HS	Friendswood High School
Mar 12	6:00 PM	vs Lee	Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field
Mar 16	6:00 PM	@ Manvel HS	
Mar 19	6:00 PM	vs Sterling HS	Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field
Mar 20	1:00 PM	@ Santa Fe HS	Santa Fe High School
Mar 23	6:00 PM	vs Texas City HS	Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field
Mar 26	6:00 PM	@ Galveston Ball	Galveston Ball Highschool
Mar 30	6:00 PM	@ LaPorte HS	La Porte High School (Bulldog)
Apr 1	6:00 PM	vs Friendswood HS	Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field
Apr 6	6:00 PM	@ Lee HS	Lee High School
Apr 9	6:00 PM	vs Manvel HS	Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field
Apr 13	6:00 PM	@ Sterling HS	Sterling High School
Apr 16	6:00 PM	vs Santa Fe HS	Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field
Apr 20	6:00 PM	@ Texas City HS	Texas City
Apr 23	6:00 PM	vs Galveston Ball	Goose Creek Memorial Baseball Field